10 JT 27 M 3: 24

FORM PTO-1618A Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

08-29-2000

Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

101445117

TRADEMARKS ONLY			
TRADEMARKS ONLY TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies).			
Submission Type Conveyance Type			
X New Assignment License			
Resubmission (Non-Recordation) Document ID # Correction of PTO Error Security Agreement Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment Effective Date Month Day Year			
Reel # Frame # Change of Name			
Corrective Document Reel # Frame # Other			
Conveying Party			
Name Dismal Sciences, Inc. Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Month Date Month Day Year 05-18-00			
Formerly			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership X Corporation Association			
Other			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Commonwealth of Pennsylvania			
Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name Economy.com, Inc.			
DBA/AKA/TA			
Composed of			
Address (line 1) 600 Willowbrook Lane			
Address (line 2) Suite 600			
Address (line 3) West Chester Pennsylvania 19382			
Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic			
Other Control of the			
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Commonwealth of Pennsylvania			
/2000 DNGUYEN 00000173 75920856 FOR OFFICE USE ONLY			
:481 40.00 UF :482 375.00 DF Public burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to average approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the document and			

gathering the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washing D.C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See OMB Information Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments , Washington, D.C. 20231

FORM PTO- Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027	618B	Page 2	U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK	
	epresentative Name and	Address Enter for the	first Receiving Party only.	
Name [
Address (line 1)				
Address (line 2)				
Address (line 3)				
Address (line 4)				
Correspond	ent Name and Address	Area Code and Telephone Numl	ber (215) 751-2205	
Name	James R. Meyer, I	Esq.		
Address (line 1)	Schnader Harrison	n Segal & Lewis LLI		
Address (line 2)	1600 Market Stree	et		
Address (line 3)	Suite 3600			
Address (line 4)	Philadelphia, PA	19103-7286		
Pages	Enter the total number of pa including any attachments.	iges of the attached conveya	nce document # 4	
Trademark /		r Registration Number(s	S) X Mark if additional numbers attached	
Enter either the	Trademark Application Number or the	he Registration Number (DO NOT EN	TER BOTH numbers for the same property).	
Trac	emark Application Number(s)	Registration Number(s)	
7592085	6 75773924	2172643	1854652 1807956	
7592403	8 75635117	2330019	1843973 1882651	
7592085	5	2159777	1797379 2075607	
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved. # 16				
Fee Amoun	Fee Amount fo	or Properties Listed (37 CFR	3.41): \$ 415.00	
Method of Payment: Enclosed X Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: #				
		uthorization to charge additiona	al fees: Yes No	

Statement and Signature

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as

indicated herein.

James R. Meyer

Name of Person Signing

Signature

Date Signed

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99 OMB 0651-0027

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Conveying Party Enter Additional Conveying Party	Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year
Name Dismal Sciences, Inc.	05-18-00
Formerly	
Individual General Partnership	Limited Partnership X Corporation Association
Other	
X Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization	Commonwealth of Pennsylvania
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party	Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached
Name Economy.com, Inc.	
DBA/AKA/TA	
Composed of	
Address (line 1) 600 Willowbrrok Lane	
Address (line 2) Suite 600	
Address (line 3) West Chester	Pennsylvania 19382
City Individual General Partnership	State/Country Zip Code Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an
X Corporation Association	assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate
Other	document from the Assignment.)
X Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization	
Trademark Application Number(s) or Re	egistration Number(s) Mark if additional numbers attached egistration Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for the same property).
Trademark Application Number(s)	Registration Number(s)
	2234150
	2058861
	[

Microfilm Number		Filed with the I	Filed with the Department of State on		
	ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	C - DOMESTIC BUS SCB:15-19 (Rev 90)	SINESS C	CORPORA	TION
ınder	In compliance with the requirements or rsigned business corporation, desiring to				endment), the
l.The	e name of the corporation is: <u>Dismal Sci</u>	ences, Inc.			
2.	The (a) address of this corporation's of its commercial registered office proauthorized to correct the following in	ovider and the county o	f venue is	(the Departm	ent is hereby
	(a) 600 Willowbrook Lane, Suite 600). West Chester.	PA	19382	Chester
	Number and Street	City	State	Zip	County
	(b) c/o:				
	(b) c/o:	Provider			County
.	For a corporation represented by a condeemed the county in which the corporation. The statute by or under which it was Corporation Law of 1988	oration is located for ve	enue and of	ficial publica	ation purposes.
•	The date of its incorporation is: Dece	ember 13, 1989			
.	(Check, and if appropriate complete,	one of the following): _			
	The amendment shall be effective upon filing these Articles of Amendment in the Department of State				
	XX The amendment shall be effective on:	July 1, 2000 at 12:01 A.M Date Hour	<u>.</u>		
	(Check one of the following):				
	XX The amendment was adopted by the shareholders (or members) pursuant to 15 Pa.C.S. §1914(a) and (b).				
	The amendment was adopted by the boa	ard of directors pursuant to	15 Pa.C.S. §1	914(c).	
	(Check, and if appropriate complete, one	of the following):			
	XX The amendment adopted by the corporation, set forth in full, is as follows:				
	Section 010 of the Articles of Inco	•		o read in ful	l as follows:

(CHANGES)		BUREAU USE ONLY			
DOCKE	ETING STATEMENT DSCB:15-134B (Rev 95)	REVENUE LABOR & INDUSTRY			
		OTHER			
		FILE CODE			
FILING FEE	E: NONE	FILED DATE			
COMMO DEPART CORPOI P.O. BOX	File in triplicate) and all accompanying documents shall be mailed to: ONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA IMENT OF STATE RATION BUREAU X 8722 BURG, PA 17105-8722				
Part I. C	COMPLETE FOR EACH FILING:				
	Current name of entity or registrant affected by the submittal new entity if merger or consolidation)	to which this statement relates: (survivor or			
Ī	Dismal Sciences, Inc.				
	Entity number, if know: <u>1539871</u> NOTE: ENTITY NUMBER on entity upon initial filing in the Department of State.	ER is the computer index number assigned to			
I	Incorporation/qualification date in Pa.: 12/13/89 State of Incorporation: PA				
F	Federal Identification Number:	-			
S	Specified effective date, if any:	·-			
Part II. (COMPLETE FOR EACH FILING. This statement is being	ng submitted with (check proper box):			
	XX Amendment: complete Section A only				
	Merger, Consolidation or Division: complete Section B,	C or D			
_	Consolidation: complete Section C				
	Division: complete Section D				
_	Conversion: complete Section A and E only				
_	Statement of Correction: complete Section A only				
	Statement of Termination: complete Section H				
	Statement of Revival: complete Section G				
F onl	Dissolution by Shareholders or Incorporators before Con	nmencement of Business: complete Section			

176095.1 • May 18, 2000 (3:21PM)

Part III. COMPLETE IF APPROPRIATE: The delayed effective date of the accompanying submittal is:

 $\frac{July\ 1,\ 2000\ at\ 12:01A.M.}{\text{Month}\ Day\ Year\ Hour, if any}$

	Registered Office:		•	
	Number & Street/Road number & box number	City	State Zi	p County
	Purpose:			
	Stock: aggregate number of shares authorized	(attach	additional pro	visions, if an
 	Term of Existence:			
	Other:		***	**************************************
ection	B. MERGER (Complete Section A if any changes to survi-	vor corpor	ation):	
MER	GING CORPORATIONS ARE: (List only the merging corporation	ıs - SURVIV	OR IS LISTED I	N PART D
1.	Name:			•
	Entity Number, if known: Inc./qual. Date in Pa.:		•	
2.	Name:		_	
	Entity Number, if known: Inc./qual. Date in Pa.:			
	Attach sheet containing above corporate information if t	here are a	dditional merg	ging corporati
	C CONCOLIDATION OF THE STATE OF		Part I. Also, com	plete and attach
ection	C. CONSOLIDATION (NEW corporation information should be of DOCKETING STATEMENT DSCB:15-134A for the NEW corporation	n formed.)		
		on formed.)		
	DOCKETING STATEMENT DSCB:15-134A for the NEW corporation			
CON	DOCKETING STATEMENT DSCB: 15-134A for the NEW corporation SOLIDATING CORPORATIONS ARE:			
CON	DOCKETING STATEMENT DSCB:15-134A for the NEW corporation SOLIDATING CORPORATIONS ARE: Name:	State of Ir		

176095.1 - May 18, 2000 (3:21PM)

··	The amendment adopted by the corporation is set forth in full in Exhibit A attached hereto and made a part hereof
3.	(Check if the amendment restates the Articles):
	The restated Articles of Incorporation supersede the original Articles and all amendments thereto.
duly aut	IN TESTIMONY WHEREOF, the undersigned corporation has caused these Articles of Amendment to be signed by a horized officer thereof this day of May, 2000.

DISMAL SCIENCES, INC.
(Name of Corporation)

TITLE: Paul Getman, Jr., President



ATTORNEYS AT LAW

Suite 3600 • 1600 Market Street • Philadelphia, Pennsylvania 19103-7286

215-751-2000 • Fax: 215-751-2205

http://www.schnader.com

James R. Meyer July 24, 2000

Direct Dial: 215-751-2622 Direct Fax: 215-972-7677 Internet Address: jmeyer@schnader.com

> Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

> > Re: Recordal of Corporate Change of Name from Dismal Sciences, Inc. to Economy.com, Inc.

Dear Sir:

Enclosed for recording is an Article of Amendment - Domestic Business Corporation document executed May 18, 2000 evidencing the official change of name from Dismal Sciences, Inc. to Economy.com, Inc.

Kindly record this document in connection with the following U.S. trademark applications and registrations:

Trademark Application Nos.

1.	75/920,856	Mark: DATABUFFET.COM	Filed: 02/16/00
2.	75/924,038	Mark: DISMAL.COM	Filed: 02/22/00
3.	75/920,855	Mark: ECONOMY.COM	Filed: 02/16/00
4.	75/773,924	Mark: FREELUNCH.COM	Filed: 08/12/99
5.	75/635,117	Mark: regional financial review	Filed: 11/12/92

Registered Trademark Nos.

1.	2,172,643	Mark: DESIGN Bar Logo	Date of Registration: 07/14/98
2.	2,330,019	Mark: dismal market	Date of Registration: 03/14/00
3.	2,159,777	Mark: DISMAL SCIENCES	Date of Registration: 05/19/98
4.	1,854,652	Mark: PRECIS	Date of Registration: 09/20/94
5.	1,843,973	Mark: REGIONAL FINANCIAL ASSOCIATES	Date of Registration: 07/05/94

801628

REEL: 002126 FRAME: 0130



Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks July 24, 2000 Page 2

Registered Trademark Nos. cont.

6.	1,797,379	Mark: regional financial review	Date of Registration: 10/05/93
7.	1,807,956	Mark: RFA	Date of Registration: 11/30/93
8.	1,882,651	Mark: rfadatabuffet	Date of Registration: 03/07/95
9.	2,075,607	Mark: такеоит	Date of Registration: 07/01/97
10.	2,234,150	Mark: The best free lunch on the web	Date of Registration: 03/23/99
11.	2,058,861	Mark: THE DISMAL SCIENTIST	Date of Registration: 05/06/97

Also enclosed is a Recordation Form Cover Sheet and a check to cover the recording fee. Please charge any deficiency in the enclosed filing fee, or credit any overpayment to Deposit Account No. 13-3405.

Sincerely yours,

James R. Meyer

For SCHNADER HARRISON SEGAL & LEWIS LLP

Enclosures

RECORDED: 07/27/2000

801628